02

03

Total

Cloud Technology Associate

Subject

Course Introduction
Introduction to Cloud Services Model

Lunch Break

Introduction to Cloud Services Model
(Cont.)

Introduction to Virtualization: The
Backbone Technology of Cloud
Computing

Total Time
(in hours)
01:00
02:00
01:00

01:00

03:00

8 Hr



Day-2

Module

04

05

05
06

Total

Subject

Review Day 1

Cloud Computing- A Key Pillar of Digital
Transformation

Cloud security

Lunch Break

Cloud Security (Cont.)

Preparing For Cloud Adoption

Exam Preparation Guide and Mock Exam

Total Time
(in hours)
00:30
02:00

01:00
01:00

01:00
01:30

01:00
8 Hr



